Different By Design
35003500
 DUPLEX  DUPLEX
5.2021.24.k
*The Flomore 3500 series chemical injection pumps are electric driven, positive dis-
placement pumps utilizing C-faced motors and common gear reducers. The gear re-
ducers are available in 15, 30, 60, and 120 strokes per minute confi gurations. By uti-
lizing even further fl exibility of a wide variety of plunger sizes, the 3500 Series can

4-3/16”
5-1/2”
Model Designation
(528 liters per day) w/1/2” plunger
6000 PSI (413 bar) with 3/16” plunger
• Maximum discharge pressure:
• Maximum volume 139 gallons per day
• Head is adjustable while running
• Availiable Simplex and Duplex
• Availiable in four stroke rates:
TFC or explosion proof; 50 or 60 hertz
• 1/2 horsepower motor standard; 1 or 3 phase,
• Available with 3/16”,1/4” , 3/8”, or 1/2” plunger
15,30,60, or 120 strokes per minute
2
3500 Duplex
Performance Data
Model # Plunger Size Strokes Maximum Discharge Gallons Per Day (per head)
Per Minute  Press(PSI) Maximum                Minimum
35-34SS
3/16”
30 6000 4.9 0.5
35-64SS 60 6000 9.8 1
35-31SS
1/4”
30 4000 8.6 0.9
35-61SS 60 4000 17.3 1.7
35-33SS
3/8”
30 1800 19.6 2
35-63SS 60 1700 39.2 3.9
35-35SS
1/2”
30 1025 34.8 3.5
35-65SS 60 1000 69.7 7
*Note, Performance Data  Complies with both Simplex and Duplex Pumps.
*Patent Pending
3
Item Flomore Part # Pcs Required Description Material
1 B-1483-DH 1 Cover 363F Aluminum
2 A-0136 3 Thumbscrew Gr 5 Zinc
3 A-5963 1 Cover Gasket Nitrile
4 C-2048-DH 1 Housing 356T6 Aluminum
5 A-0141 4 HHCS 5/16-18 Gr 5 Zinc
6 A-0144 4 Nut Hex 5/16-18 Gr 5 Zinc
7 A-0167 8 Cut Washer 5/16 Gr 5 Zinc
8 C-2197DH 1 Base Plate Galv Steel
9 N/A 1 Head Assembly 316 SS
10 D-5964 2 Cross Head Bearing Nylon
11 D-5965 2 Cross Head Bearing Nylon
12 A-6935 1 Sleeve Bearing Nylon
13 B-1542 2 Cross Head 316 SS
14 A-5823 2 Eccentric Cam C1018 Steel
15 A-5830 2 Roller Bearing Steel
16 A-5831 2 Set Screw Steel
17 A-6386 2 Key Steel
18 A-6936 1 Sleeve Bearing Nylon
19 A-6714 1 Coupling Steel
20 Gear Reducer 1 Reducer N/A
21 A-5822 2 Stroke Adjustor C1213 C.R.S
22 A-5824 2 Lock Nut , Stroke Adj. 416 SS
23 A-5825 2 Adjusting Screw 416 SS
24 A-5953 2 Drive Clip Steel
25 N/A 1 Motor N/A
26 A-0425 4 Lockwasher 5/16 GR 5 ZINC
27 B-1726.2 1 Drive Shaft Steel
28 A-6720 1 Drive Shaft Key Steel
29 B-1700 1 Coupling Guard Steel
30 A-0139 2 HHCS 3/8-16x1.25 Gr 5 Zinc
31 A-2207 2 Hex Nut 3/8-16 Gr 5 Zinc
32 A-0746 4 Flatwasher 3/8 Gr 5 Zinc
33 A-0459 2 Lockwasher SPG 3/8 Gr 5 Zinc
Parts List